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TEAM RESULTS 

 

 
  

1 KRG 21760 

2 ALM 21672 

3 VKO 20918 

4 SHMK 14302 

5 PVL 13658 

6 AST 10762 

7 AKM 9033 

8 KST 8759 

9 MNG 6903 

10 TKO 6446 

11 SKO 6366 

12 ALO 5684 

13 ZHTS 4370 

14 ULT 3773 

15 KZL 3184 
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FINAL PROTOCOL Men 

60m 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 10:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 6.99 6.92 KMS  980 Latyshenko L..  

2 Beibarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 7.17 7.09 KMS  894 Kabidolda K.  

3 Arseniy SARKISSOV 23.01.11 SHMK 7.30 7.23 I  826 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

4 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 7.29 7.24 I  821 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

5 Eraly MUHAMETZHAN 31.08.09 AST 7.41 7.29 I  L Kabidolda K.  

6 Donald MURATKALIEV 31.03.09 ALM 7.33 7.30 I  793 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

7 Nikita GLUKHOV 27.05.06 SKO 7.39 7.31 I  788 Bevza O.  

8 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 7.30 DQ I  793 Barsanov N.  

9 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 7.46 
 

II  720 BORZOV A. , BORISSOV V.  

9 Duman BEISENBEKOV 21.08.06 AST 7.46 
 

II  L Latyshenko L..  

11 Alibi MARAL 13.07.07 KRG 7.48 
 

II  711 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

11 Artur ZAGORSKIY 22.05.07 AST 7.48 
 

II  L Bazarov V..  

13 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.09.08 PVL 7.51 
 

II  698 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

14 Beksultan MARAT 23.10.07 ALM 7.53 
 

II  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

14 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 7.53 
 

II  689 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

14 Evgenii FEDORENKO 31.01.07 KST 7.53 
 

II  689 YAGODIN A.  

17 David КHASANOV 17.10.06 SHMK 7.54 
 

II  685 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

18 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.07 PVL 7.55 
 

II  680 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

19 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 26.03.06 PVL 7.58 
 

II  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

20 Danil BASIYEV 18.12.07 KRG 7.59 
 

II  663 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

21 Dmitrii KALASHNIKOV 12.08.07 SHMK 7.61 
 

II  654 Nabiev A. , Dzhahedi M.  

22 Yeldos TURSYNGAZY 25.02.09 ALO 7.62 
 

II  650 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

23 Erasyl AKBAR 01.01.09 TKO 7.65 
 

II  638 Kokanbaev K.  

24 Ivan BOLSHAKOV 28.01.08 PVL 7.66 
 

II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

25 Dmitrii SERYKH 09.05.07 KST 7.72 
 

II  609 GOLOVKOV M.  

26 Stepan LUNEV 03.03.09 VKO 7.74 
 

II  601 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

27 Egor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL 7.81 
 

III  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

28 Roman CHIKANOV 01.01.06 VKO 7.83 
 

III  565 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

28 Timur GUMMEL 16.10.06 VKO 7.83 
 

III  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

30 Temyrlan AMANGALY 01.01.09 TKO 7.95 
 

III  518 Kokanbaev K.  

31 Ilyas ERZAYANOV 06.05.09 VKO 8.08 
 

III  L Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

 
Nurzhas BAKYTZHANOV 01.01.06 VKO DQ 

 
  

 
Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 
Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST DQ 

 
  

 
Latyshenko L..  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

 
Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM DQ 

 
  

 
Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 

200m 
 

Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 10:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 22.01Q1 22.06 MS  986 Latyshenko L..  

2 Beibarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 22.85Q4 22.31 KMS  944 Kabidolda K.  

3 Nikita GLUKHOV 27.05.06 SKO 22.48Q2 22.35 KMS  939 Bevza O.  

4 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 22.49Q3 22.44 KMS  926 Barsanov N.  

5 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 23.02Q6 23.40 I  849 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

6 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 22.99Q5 DNF I  853 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

7 Dastan BALGIMBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 23.04 
 

I  846 Kokanbaev K. , Novikov A.  

8 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 23.14 
 

I  832 Bodritskaya S. , Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E.  

8 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 23.14 
 

I  832 Kolesnikov V. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

10 Eraly MUHAMETZHAN 31.08.09 AST 23.17 
 

I  L Kabidolda K.  

11 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 23.20 
 

I  825 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

12 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 23.37 
 

I  803 BORZOV A. , BORISSOV V.  

13 Yegor KOROBEYNIKOV 26.09.06 KRG 23.53 
 

I  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

14 Nurzhas BAKYTZHANOV 01.01.06 VKO 23.63 
 

I  771 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

14 Donald MURATKALIEV 31.03.09 ALM 23.63 
 

I  771 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

16 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 23.68 
 

I  764 Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

17 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG 23.71 
 

I  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

18 Miras ZHAMAROV 17.03.08 KST 23.89 
 

II  739 YAGODIN A.  

19 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 23.91 
 

II  736 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

20 Duman BEISENBEKOV 21.08.06 AST 24.15 
 

II  L Latyshenko L..  

21 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 24.20 
 

II  701 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y. , Kossinova A.  

22 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.07 PVL 24.21 
 

II  700 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

23 Danil BASIYEV 18.12.07 KRG 24.28 
 

II  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

24 Evgenii FEDORENKO 31.01.07 KST 24.31 
 

II  688 YAGODIN A.  

25 Daniil MIRONENKO 01.01.06 VKO 24.35 
 

II  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

26 Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST 24.49 
 

II  L Galiev R. , KUZNETSOVA EK.  

27 Ivan BOLSHAKOV 28.01.08 PVL 24.65 
 

II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

28 Alibi MARAL 13.07.07 KRG 24.67 
 

II  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

29 Zakhar SAAM 17.05.09 AST 24.75 
 

II  L Valiyev R..  

30 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 26.03.06 PVL 24.80 
 

II  632 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  



 
Kazakhstan Indoor Junior Athletics Championships (2006 - 2007) 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 28.02.2025 - 02.03.2025  

 

5 
 

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

31 Erasyl AKBAR 01.01.09 TKO 24.90 
 

II  620 Kokanbaev K.  

32 Dmitrii SERYKH 09.05.07 KST 25.05 
 

II  L GOLOVKOV M.  

33 Alimzhan ZHANABAEV 25.07.08 VKO 25.31 
 

II  L Sokolov D.  

34 Roman CHIKANOV 01.01.06 VKO 25.34 
 

II  572 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

35 Temyrlan AMANGALY 01.01.09 TKO 25.82 
 

III  522 Kokanbaev K.  

36 Ignat KOZEKA 24.04.07 ULT 28.45 
 

  L Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

 
Beksultan MARAT 23.10.07 ALM DQ 

 
  

 
Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 
Yeldos TURSYNGAZY 25.02.09 ALO DQ 

 
  

 
Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Egor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL DQ 

 
  

 
Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 
David КHASANOV 17.10.06 SHMK DQ 

 
  

 
Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

 
Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG DQ 

 
  

 
Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

 
Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST DQ 

 
  

 
Latyshenko L..  

 
Artur ZAGORSKIY 22.05.07 AST DNS 

 
  

 
Bazarov V..  

 
Timur GUMMEL 16.10.06 VKO DNS 

 
  

 
Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

 
Stepan LUNEV 03.03.09 VKO DNS 

 
  

 
Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

 
Lubim BELOUSOV 23.11.09 VKO DNS 

 
  

 
Vesselsky B. , Shkarpetin A.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 11:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 51.22Q2 50.32 KMS  899 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

2 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG 51.39Q3 50.80 KMS  871 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

3 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 51.05Q1 50.86 I  867 Kolesnikov V. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

4 Nikita YARUSHIN 14.05.08 PVL 51.64Q5 50.97 I  861 Safronov K. , Zaikov S. , Kozhageldinov M.  

5 Dastan BALGIMBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 51.68Q6 51.13 I  851 Kokanbaev K. , Novikov A.  

6 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 51.54Q4 54.77 I  828 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

7 Miras ZHAMAROV 17.03.08 KST 51.72 
 

I  818 YAGODIN A.  

8 Erkinboy DAULETOV 15.04.07 SHMK 52.21 
 

I  790 Gimranov Y.  

9 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG 52.22 
 

I  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

10 Eldos ERBOL 21.02.06 ZHTS 52.27 
 

I  787 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

11 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 52.28 
 

I  L Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

12 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 52.38 
 

I  781 Bodritskaya S. , Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E.  

12 Aleksandr SYRBOV 22.08.06 VKO 52.38 
 

I  781 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E.  

14 Yegor KOROBEYNIKOV 26.09.06 KRG 52.56 
 

I  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

15 Egor VOEVODIN 23.04.06 AKM 52.73 
 

I  761 Chyuko Va.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

16 Alexander KANDRASHOV 11.12.07 AKM 52.85 
 

I  755 Adilova Al.  

17 Ilya MELNIK 11.01.08 KRG 52.86 
 

I  754 Voytyuk T.  

18 Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST 52.95 
 

I  749 Galiev R. , KUZNETSOVA EK.  

19 Aiberdi DANALYK 11.03.08 ALM 53.44 
 

II  723 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

20 Stepan BARSUKOV 21.05.09 VKO 53.95 
 

II  696 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

21 Arsenii VARAKSIN 15.03.08 KST 54.21 
 

II  683 SUNARBAEVA L.  

22 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 54.86 
 

II  649 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y. , Kossinova A.  

23 Rasul KADYROV 20.02.08 VKO 55.34 
 

II  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

24 Daniil MIRONENKO 01.01.06 VKO 55.58 
 

III  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

25 Omarhan UMURZAKOV 05.01.08 PVL 55.65 
 

III  610 Alexeev V.  

26 Alimzhan ZHANABAEV 25.07.08 VKO 56.04 
 

III  L Sokolov D.  

27 Bogdan CHASCHIN 01.01.08 VKO 57.90 
 

III  L Baytukanov A. , Toktagalin A.  

28 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.07 PVL 58.51 
 

III  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 
Baidibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO DQ 

 
  

 
Kokanbaev K.  

 
Lubim BELOUSOV 23.11.09 VKO DQ 

 
  

 
Vesselsky B. , Shkarpetin A.  

 
Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO DNS 

 
  

 
Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

 

800m 
 

Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexander ZHIGAR" 21.11.06 AKM 1:59.36 I  824 Adilova Al.  

2 Daniil LOSEV 03.03.07 KST 1:59.36 I  824 BORZOV A. , BORISSOV V.  

3 Daniyr ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 2:00.19 I  803 Sarbassova Ra. , Aibazaruly M.  

4 Asylhan MAKYSH 13.02.06 AST 2:01.00 I  783 Kabidolda K.  

5 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 2:01.05 I  782 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

6 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL 2:01.75 I  764 Umarov R.  

7 Erkinboy DAULETOV 15.04.07 SHMK 2:01.86 I  762 Gimranov Y.  

8 Eldos ERBOL 21.02.06 ZHTS 2:01.99 I  759 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

9 Dosbek ORALBEK 08.05.07 SHMK 2:02.98 II  735 Каmилжанов А. , Султанов Н.  

10 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 2:03.54 II  721 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

11 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL 2:03.61 II  719 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

12 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 2:05.21 II  682 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

13 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 2:06.25 II  658 Lushpay R. , Shkarpetin A.  

14 Alibek SARY 28.08.07 KST 2:06.50 II  652 KLIMOV N.  

15 Arsenii VARAKSIN 15.03.08 KST 2:07.17 II 637 SUNARBAEVA L.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

16 Grigory SHCHERBAKOV 23.02.06 VKO 2:07.98 II 619 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

17 Stepan BARSUKOV 21.05.09 VKO 2:08.73 II L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

18 Amir ALIYEV 24.07.07 VKO 2:11.85 II L Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

19 Bogdan CHASCHIN 01.01.08 VKO 2:12.13 II L Baytukanov A. , Toktagalin A.  

20 Nursaya KURBANBAY 06.03.09 TKO 2:12.87 III 516 Kokanbaev K.  

21 Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO 2:13.40 III 505 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

22 Rasul KADYROV 20.02.08 VKO 2:21.02 III L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

23 Baidibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO 2:21.63 III 354 Kokanbaev K.  

 
Valeryi SELIVEORSTOV 01.01.06 TKO DNS   

 
Danilov I. , Kokanbaev K.  

 
Nikita GUREEV 14.12.09 VKO DNS   

 
Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Asylhan MAKYSH 13.02.06 AST 4.06.49 I  817 Kabidolda K.  

2 Dosbek ORALBEK 08.05.07 SHMK 4:10.84 I  767 Каmилжанов А. , Султанов Н.  

3 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL 4:11.12 I  764 Umarov R.  

4 Daniyr ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 4:11.68 I  757 Sarbassova Ra. , Aibazaruly M.  

5 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 4:15.95 II  710 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

6 Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM 4:16.16 II  708 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Zhavoronok I.  

7 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL 4:20.80 II  658 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 4:23.70 II  628 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

9 Grigory SHCHERBAKOV 23.02.06 VKO 4:29.75 III  567 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

10 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 4:30.56 III  559 Lushpay R. , Shkarpetin A.  

11 Alibek SARY 28.08.07 KST 4:33.70 III  529 KLIMOV N.  

12 Valeryi SELIVEORSTOV 01.01.06 TKO 4:37.97 III  490 Danilov I. , Kokanbaev K.  

13 Ali MADENIET 30.09.08 ALM 4:38.50 III  485 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

14 Amir ALIYEV 24.07.07 VKO 4:39.07 III  480 Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov А. , Podkorytov E.  

15 Nursaya KURBANBAY 06.03.09 TKO 4:43.05 III  445 Kokanbaev K.  

16 Zharas KAYRATOV 08.08.09 VKO 4:46.11 III  L Kartaev R.  

 
Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO DNF   

 
Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 

3000m 
 

Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 11:50  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 9:20.35 II  650 Gimranov Y. , Inkina N.  

2 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 9:22.26 II  641 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Arman SYRYMOV 19.06.08 AST 9:25.71 II  625 Saparkhanov Aidyn A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

4 Alibek DOSMUHAMMED 07.01.07 SHMK 9:31.15 II  601 Sultanov N. , Kamilzhanov A.  

5 Kamil SALIHOV 09.05.07 ULT 9:43.30 III  548 Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

6 Ali MADENIET 30.09.08 ALM 10:01.49 III  473 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

7 Zharas KAYRATOV 08.08.09 VKO 10:14.83 III  421 Kartaev R.  

 
Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM DNS   

 
Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Zhavoronok I.  

 

 

 

4х200mR 
 

Date: 01.03.2025  
Time: 12:25  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV , Vladislav SMIRNOV,Beibarys BATYRULY,Artur ZAGORSKIY AST 1:30.50 NR U-20  I 893 

2 Pavel KULIKOV, Emil TISIN,Mikhail VOVCHENKO ,Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN KRG 1:31.20  I 869 

3  Omar SULTANOV,Gleb YUDA,Donald MURATKALIEV, Aiberdi DANALYK ALM 1:31.42  I 862 

4 Aleksandr SYRBOV ,Daniil MIRONENKO, Nurzhas BAKYTZHANOV, Kanagat MANASH VKO 1:32.42  II 830 

5 Evgenii FEDORENKO,Nikita KOZLOV ,Miras ZHAMAROV,Danil LITVINOV KST 1:34.26  II 771 

6 Valeryi SELIVEORSTOV,Erasyl AKBAR,Temyrlan AMANGALY,Baidibek ELUBAI TKO 1:36.24  II 711 

 Vadim KARNAUKHOV,Egor VOEVODIN,Alisher SERIKBAYEV,Alexander KANDRASHOV AKM DNS   
 

 Ivan BOLSHAKOV,Temir OMIRZHAN,Nikita YARUSHIN ,Bekzat AMEN PVL DQ   
 

 Dmitrii KALASHNIKOV, Arseniy SARKISSOV, Anatoliy LYUTSKO, Roman KONOSHENKO SHMK DQ   
 

 

4х400mR 
 

Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 17:35  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN,Alexandr AKIMOV,Pavel KULIKOV ,Mikhail VOVCHENKO KRG 3:25.70 I  881 

2 Alexander KANDRASHOV,Alisher SERIKBAYEV,Vadim KARNAUKHOV,Egor VOEVODIN AKM 3:28.03 I  851 

3 Miras ZHAMAROV,Danil LITVINOV,Daniil LOSEV,Arsenii VARAKSIN KST 3:30.84 II  815 

4 Danil BASIYEV, Ilya MELNIK ,Yegor KOROBEYNIKOV, Dmitriy LUKIN KRG-2 3:31.97 II 801 

5 Kanagat MANASH,Daniil MIRONENKO, Aleksandr SYRBOV, Stepan BARSUKOV VKO 3:32.93 II  789 

6 Erkinboy DAULETOV,David КHASANOV, Dmitrii KALASHNIKOV, Dosbek ORALBEK SHMK 3:34.08 II  775 

7 Ivan BOLSHAKOV,Nikita YARUSHIN,Temir OMIRZHAN,Omarhan UMURZAKOV PVL 3:37.79 II  731 
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Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

 Donald MURATKALIEV,Aiberdi DANALYK,Omar SULTANOV,Gleb YUDA ALM DNF   
 

 

4х400m MixedR 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 17:45  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Temir OMIRZHAN,Nikita YARUSHIN, Mariya SHUVALOVA,Mariya ZINEVICH PVL 3:42.46 

2 Miras ZHAMAROV,Nikita KOZLOV, Alena KUZMICH,Kira ZARIPOVA KST 3:45.95 

3 Egor VOEVODIN,Alexander ZHIGAR", Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA,Elizaveta YAKIMENKO AKM 3:49.00 

4 Yegor KOROBEYNIKOV,Mikhail VOVCHENKO, Mariya TIMCHENKO, Yekaterina PUZYREVA KRG 3:53.94 

 
Asylhan MAKYSH,Vladislav SMIRNOV, Ekaterina KOLODA,Anastassiya KOLODA AST DQ 

 
                                                              60mH (0.991 /9.14) 
Date: 01.03.2025  
Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG 8.30Q1 8.09 KMS  1012 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

2 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 8.59Q3 8.48 I  895 Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

3 Dmitrii KALASHNIKOV 12.08.07 SHMK 8.57Q2 8.52 I  883 Nabiev A. , Dzhahedi M.  

4 Alexander KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG 8.96Q5 8.78 I  809 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

5 Yevgeniy KULABUKHOV 29.11.07 SHMK 8.98Q6 8.93 I  768 Redko К. , Shpakov G..  

6 Omarhan UMURZAKOV 05.01.08 PVL 8.95Q4 8.96 I  762 Alexeev V.  

7 Albert SHRAINER 17.05.07 SHMK 9.03Q7 9.13 II  741 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

8 Egor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL 9.14Q8 DNF II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

9 Ivan BOLSHAKOV 28.01.08 PVL 9.31 
 

II  668 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

10 Yaroslav TCHERNUI 21.09.07 PVL 9.34 
 

II  661 Alexeev V.  

 
Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK DNS 

 
  

 
Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

 
Artur ZABOLOCKIY 21.05.07 SHMK DQ 

 
  

 
Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

 
Ivan VABISHEVICH 21.01.06 KGZ 8.68 

 
I  

 
Eremlch K.  

 

2000mSC (0.914) 
 

Date: 01.03.2025  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 6:07.02 KMS  Gimranov Y. , Inkina N.  

2 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 6:10.45 I  Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

3 Alibek DOSMUHAMMED 07.01.07 SHMK 6:24.28 I  Sultanov N. , Kamilzhanov A.  

4 Kamil SALIHOV 09.05.07 ULT 6:29.29 I  Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

 

5000mRW  

Date: 01.03.2025  
Time: 10:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nikita KUZ’MIN 02.07.06 AKM 21:04.52 NR U-20 KMS  962 Krakhmalyov An. , Vinokurov Vi.  

2 Sherkhan YEGIZBAY 22.08.08 SHMK 21:41.26 NR U-18 I  913 Каmилжанов А. , Султанов Н.  

3 Zharylkassyn YEGIZBAY 07.01.06 SHMK 21:52.18 I  899 Каmилжанов А. , Султанов Н.  

4 Sanzharbek MUKHAMMADZHANOV 25.12.08 SHMK 23:34.35 II  771 Каmилжанов А. , Султанов Н.  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 16:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ruslan LOMTEV 27.04.06 VKO 2.00 KMS  914 Peshko L. , Lushpay R.  

2 Bogdan POLISHYUK 21.07.06 KRG 1.95 I  870 Zems Y. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y.  

3 Anatoliy LYUTSKO 02.10.07 SHMK 1.95 I  870 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

4 Nurtas RAKHIMZHANOV 13.02.09 VKO 1.90 I  827 Baytukanov A. , Toktagalin A.  

5 Alexander KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG 1.85 II  L Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

6 Ignat KOZEKA 24.04.07 ULT 1.85 II  784 Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

7 Ramazan BAKYTZHANOV 17.09.09 VKO 1.80 II  741 Baytukanov A. , Toktagalin A.  

7 Yaroslav ZASIMOVICH 22.02.08 KRG 1.80 II  741 Abulev D. , Zasimovich S.  

9 Maksat BAZARBAYEV 06.09.09 KRG 1.75 II  698 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

9 Nazar GLUTSKY 14.05.06 VKO 1.75 II  L Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

11 Ilyas ERZAYANOV 06.05.09 VKO 1.70 III  L Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

12 Erdaulet MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 02.09.10 VKO 1.65 III  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 
Yevgeniy KULABUKHOV 29.11.07 SHMK NM   

 
Redko К. , Shpakov G..  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 Best Result 

  Ruslan LOMTEV  
     

O O О XO XXX 2.00  

  Nazar GLUTSKY  O O O O XXX 
     

1.75  

  Bogdan POLISHYUK  
    

O O XXO O XXX 
 

1.95  

  Ignat KOZEKA  
  

O O O XXO XXX 
   

1.85  
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№ Athlete 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 Best Result 

  Anatoliy LYUTSKO  
     

O XXO XXO XXX 
 

1.95  

  Alexander KUZMICHEV  
   

O O XO XXX 
   

1.85  

  Yevgeniy KULABUKHOV  
    

XXX 
     

NM  

  Yaroslav ZASIMOVICH  
  

O O XO XXX 
    

1.80  

  Nurtas RAKHIMZHANOV  
  

O O O O O XXX 
  

1.90  

  Ilyas ERZAYANOV  O O O XXX 
      

1.70  

  Maksat BAZARBAYEV  
 

O Ò O XXX 
     

1.75  

  Ramazan BAKYTZHANOV  
 

O O O XO XXX 
    

1.80  

  Erdaulet MURZAMUKHAMBETOV  XO XXO XXX 
       

1.65  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 01.03.2025  
Time: 10:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maksim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 4.80 KMS  940 Lukasheva s. , Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S.  

2 Dmitriy SHKERDIN 17.03.08 ALM 4.60 KMS  886 Lukasheva s. , Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Gridassova N.  

3 Maxim PETENEV 24.04.08 ALM 3.90 II  700 Lukasheva s. , Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S.  

4 Nurali ERKEN 21.02.09 VKO 3.20 III  517 Buchackaya T.  

 
Platon KRUGLOV 31.08.09 VKO DNS    Buchackaya T.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05 Best Result 

 1 Maksim BALABIN  
                

XO XO O - - XXX 4.80  

 2 Dmitriy SHKERDIN  
        

O - XXO - O - O - XXO XXX 
    

4.60  

 3 Maxim PETENEV  
      

O - O O XXX 
           

3.90  

4  Nurali ERKEN  О O XO XXX 
                  

3.20  

  Platon KRUGLOV  
                      

DNS  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 01.03.2025  
Time: 11:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM  7.07 I  937 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

2 Roman KONOSHENKO 06.02.06 SHMK  7.01 I  924 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

3 Alexander KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG  6.77 II  873 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

4 Gleb GLADILOV 07.03.07 SHMK  6.73 II  864 Nabiev А. , Yussupzhanov А.  



 
Kazakhstan Indoor Junior Athletics Championships (2006 - 2007) 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 28.02.2025 - 02.03.2025  

 

12 
 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

5 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.09.08 PVL  6.56 II  828 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

6 Igor OVSEKOV 29.01.08 ALM  6.52 II  820 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

7 Asan AZAMATULY 19.07.07 VKO  6.50 II  816 Khlopotnova O. , Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

8 Anatoliy LYUTSKO 02.10.07 SHMK  6.36 II  786 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

9 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 28.02.06 AKM  6.29 II  771 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

10 Zakhar SAAM 17.05.09 AST  6.26 II  765 Valiyev R..  

11 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  6.25 II  763 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

12 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  6.19 III  750 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

13 Egor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL  6.15 III  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

14 Timofey KUSHNAREV 22.09.08 MNG  6.09 III  729 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

15 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM  6.08 III  727 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

16 Yaroslav TCHERNUI 21.09.07 PVL  5.62 III  631 Alexeev V.  

 
Daniel ZHUKOV 18.08.07 SHMK  NM   

 
Novikov A. , Nabiev A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Iliya BARTENEV 6.12  5.98  6.19        6.19  

2 Roman KONOSHENKO 6.61  6.67  X  6.97  6.88  7.01  7.01  

3 Alisher SERIKBAYEV X  6.29  X        6.29  

4 Azamat BATYRBAIULY X  6.25  X        6.25  

5 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 6.58  6.78  6.70  X  6.74  7.07  7.07  

6 Amir MAILYBAEV 6.08  5.96  5.87        6.08  

7 Gleb GLADILOV 6.32  4.17  X  6.50  6.63  6.73  6.73  

8 Egor ARYSHEV 6.15  6.08  6.11        6.15  

9 Asan AZAMATULY 6.13  6.50  6.37  5.88  6.39  X  6.50  

10 Daniel ZHUKOV X  X  X          

11 Yaroslav TCHERNUI 5.62  X  X        5.62  

12 Anatoliy LYUTSKO X  6.36  X  6.26  X?  6.32  6.36  

13 Alexander KUZMICHEV 6.40  6.61  6.70  6.77  6.35  X  6.77  

14 Igor OVSEKOV 6.40  6.26  6.43  X  6.52  6.30  6.52  

15 Seilzhan ARYNOV X  X  6.56  X  X  X  6.56  

16 Timofey KUSHNAREV X  X  6.09        6.09  

17 Zakhar SAAM X  X  6.26        6.26  

 

Triple Jump 
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Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 16:02  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG  15.04 KMS  957 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

2 Gleb GLADILOV 07.03.07 SHMK  14.38 I  888 Nabiev А. , Yussupzhanov А.  

3 Igor OVSEKOV 29.01.08 ALM  14.35 I  885 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

4 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  14.23 I  873 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

5 Gleb KLEPININ 30.11.09 ALM  14.18 II  868 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

6 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 28.02.06 AKM  14.12 II  861 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

7 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  13.82 II  830 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 
Daniel ZHUKOV 18.08.07 SHMK  NM   

 
Novikov A. , Nabiev A.  

 
Artem DRAGALTSEV 20.09.07 SKO  NM   

 
Ektova E. , Ektova N. , Ektov A.  

 Asan AZAMATULY 19.07.07 VKO  DNS   
 

Khlopotnova O. , Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

 Timofey KUSHNAREV 22.09.08 MNG  DNS   
 

Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Iliya BARTENEV 13.43  13.82  X  X  X  X  13.82  

2 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 13.55  13.86  14.12  13.99  13.73  13.77  14.12  

3 Azamat BATYRBAIULY X  14.13  14.10  14.23  X  X  14.23  

4 Gleb GLADILOV 14.18  14.29  X  13.86  14.38  14.27  14.38  

5 Asan AZAMATULY             DNS  

6 Daniel ZHUKOV X  X  X        NM  

7 Artem DRAGALTSEV X  X  X        NM  

8 Igor OVSEKOV 14.35  14.00  14.09  14.08  14.09  X  14.35  

9 Georgiy KOZMA 14.38  14.23  -  X  15.04  X  15.04  

10 Timofey KUSHNAREV             DNS  

11 Gleb KLEPININ X  14.07  13.86  X  13.98  14.18  14.18  

 

Shot Put (6.0) 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 16:06  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Konstantin UTESHEV 08.02.07 VKO  15.98 I  882 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T. , Borissov V. , Blinov S.  

2 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 17.07.07 KZL  14.70 I  806 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Sarmankulova A.  

3 Yegor YESSENIN 20.06.06 SKO  12.96 III  703 Okovantsev A.  

4 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV 05.01.06 VKO  12.85 III  696 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

5 Roman VERCHENKO 30.07.09 VKO  12.69 III  687 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

6 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 16.04.08 KRG  12.57 III  680 Ulyeva I.  

7 Daniil LYASHENKO 18.04.08 ALO  11.72 III  630 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

8 Kemran SRAILOV 20.05.06 SHMK  11.63 III  624 Nabiev А. , Inkina N..  

9 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOW 21.03.06 SHMK  11.43   0 Omarov Р.  

10 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 01.01.07 VKO  11.16   0 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

11 Umit JAMURATOV 22.08.06 SHMK  10.98   0 Inkina N.  

12 Serzhan SERIKYLY 10.07.07 VKO  10.41   0 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV X  X  11.75  X  X  12.85  12.85  

2 Azizkhan ARIFKHANOW 11.26  10.82  11.43        11.43  

3 Kemran SRAILOV 10.82  10.94  11.63  X  X  10.94  11.63  

4 Yegor YESSENIN 12.22  11.63  X  12.41  12.84  12.96  12.96  

5 Umit JAMURATOV 10.98  10.59  X        10.98  

6 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 11.16  10.94  X        11.16  

7 Konstantin UTESHEV 15.07  15.56  X  15.12  15.98  15.75  15.98  

8 Serzhan SERIKYLY 10.38  10.41  10.33        10.41  

9 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 14.70  X  X  14.57  14.24  14.00  14.70  

10 Yelisey SOBOLKOV 12.14  12.06  X  12.02  11.95  12.57  12.57  

11 Daniil LYASHENKO 11.40  11.23  11.72  X  X  10.34  11.72  

12 Roman VERCHENKO 12.29  12.42  12.60  12.60  12.69  12.35  12.69  

 

Heptathlon 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG 4909 KMS 1820 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

2 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO 4794 KMS 1774 Buchackiy E. , Buchackaya T. , Nabiev A. , Zhuzenov M.  

3 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM 4726 KMS 1746 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y. , Kulibaba S.  

4 Oskar OMIRZAK 17.11.08 VKO 4215 I 1540 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E. , Aitkazinov R.  

5 Timofey SAFIN 06.02.06 SHMK 4210 I 1538 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

6 Ilya BABICH 14.06.06 SHMK 3542 II 1270 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

7 Ilya LYUTSKO 02.10.07 SHMK 3249 III 1154 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  
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№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

 1 Mikhail KOTOV 
7.24 
799 

6.88 
785 

13.44 
694 

1.87 
687 

8.98 
750 

400 
617 

3:09.20 
577 

4909 

 2 Ivan SENING 
7.21 
809 

6.53 
704 

12.43 
633 

1.81 
636 

8.35 
896 

370 
535 

3:08.79 
581 

4794 

 3 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 
7.38 
752 

6.85 
778 

12.30 
625 

1.87 
687 

8.68 
818 

360 
509 

3:11.37 
557 

4726 

4  Timofey SAFIN 
7.61 
678 

6.24 
639 

11.03 
548 

1.87 
687 

8.88 
772 

300 
357 

3:14.49 
529 

4210 

 5 Oskar OMIRZAK 
7.50 
713 

5.69 
521 

10.51 
516 

1.66 
512 

8.59 
839 

340 
457 

3:00.72 
657 

4215 

 6 Ilya BABICH 
7.97 
568 

5.59 
500 

9.00 
426 

1.66 
512 

9.41 
658 

280 
309 

3:10.11 
569 

3542 

 7 Ilya LYUTSKO 
8.01 
557 

5.24 
429 

8.80 
414 

1.57 
441 

9.91 
558 

290 
333 

3:15.85 
517 

3249 
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FINAL PROTOCOL Women 

60m 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 10:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Polina KAREL 23.03.06 PVL 7.92Q2 7.93 KMS  920 Alexeev V.  

2 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 8.12Q4 8.00 I  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

3 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 7.92Q1 8.01 KMS  920 Alexeev V.  

4 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 8.16Q5 8.06 I  878 SUNARBAEVA L.  

5 Evgeniya SLEPCHENKO 14.03.06 PVL 8.12Q3 8.10 I  L Kolyev V.  

6 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 8.17Q6 8.19 I  L Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

7 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 8.24Q7 8.20 I  837 Bevza O.  

8 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 8.26Q8 8.38 I  820 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

9 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 8.28 
 

I  814 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

10 Aktilek KONYSBAY 23.08.08 MNG 8.29 
 

I  811 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Zholdassov B.  

10 Angelina AAL 15.03.08 KST 8.29 
 

I  811 BORZOV A. , SLOBODYAN V.  

12 Anna MISCHENKO 19.11.06 AST 8.30 
 

I  809 Latyshenko L..  

13 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 8.31 
 

I  806 Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

14 Nadiya KERIMOVA 19.01.10 VKO 8.33 
 

I  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

15 Angelina VOLODKINA 29.12.07 SHMK 8.34 
 

I  797 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Hayrulin R.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

16 Elizaveta MISCHENKO 07.04.09 AST 8.36 
 

II  792 Latyshenko L..  

16 Darina NOGIH 09.09.09 PVL 8.36 
 

II  792 Alexeev V.  

18 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 8.37 
 

II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

19 Arina MOZGUNOVA 03.08.06 SKO 8.48 
 

II  758 Ektova E. , Ektova N. , Ektov A.  

20 Milana MIKHAILOVA 06.08.08 ALM 8.50 
 

II  L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

21 Anna TKACHENKO 24.03.08 MNG 8.51 
 

II  750 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

22 Alisa ISAEVA 08.04.09 ALM 8.56 
 

II  L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

23 Valeriya GROKHOLOVA 12.05.08 VKO 8.61 
 

II  723 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

23 Alina MUROMTCEVA 03.07.07 KRG 8.61 
 

II  L Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

25 Yevgeniya KULAKOVA 16.06.07 VKO 8.65 
 

II  L Kaisanova A. , Lavrushenko A.  

25 Yasmina TUSUPOVA 15.01.10 VKO 8.65 
 

II  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

27 Sofia GRAF 19.05.06 VKO 8.73 
 

II  691 Kaisanova A. , Lavrushenko A.  

28 Anna KRACHKOVSKAYA 24.04.09 PVL 8.77 
 

III  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

29 Lidiya ANOKHINA 07.07.07 KST 8.98 
 

III  627 GOLOVKOV M.  

30 Angelina KORCHEBNOVA 03.02.08 VKO 9.06 
 

III  L Kaisanova A. , Lavrushenko A.  

31 Alina LESNYAK 10.02.08 VKO 9.10 
 

III  L Sokolov D.  

 
Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM DNS 

 
  

 
Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 
Sofya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO DQ 

 
  

 
Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E.  

 

200m 
 

Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 10:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sofya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 25.68Q1 25.27 KMS  969 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E.  

2 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 26.17Q2 25.78 KMS  925 Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

3 Polina KAREL 23.03.06 PVL 26.18Q3 26.11 KMS  897 Alexeev V.  

4 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 26.20Q4 26.27 KMS  890 SUNARBAEVA L.  

5 Darya MAZITOVA 07.10.09 KRG 26.58Q5 26.65 I  858 Zems Y. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y.  

6 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 26.71Q6 27.12 I  848 Bevza O.  

7 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 26.75 
 

I  844 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

8 Nadiya KERIMOVA 19.01.10 VKO 26.80 
 

I  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

9 Evgeniya SLEPCHENKO 14.03.06 PVL 26.88 
 

I  L Kolyev V.  

10 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 26.92 
 

I  830 Alexeev V.  

11 Aktilek KONYSBAY 23.08.08 MNG 27.00 
 

I  824 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Zholdassov B.  

12 Angelina AAL 15.03.08 KST 27.05 
 

I  820 BORZOV A. , SLOBODYAN V.  

13 Elina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 27.16 
 

I  811 Lukasheva s. , Issachenko A. , Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

14 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 27.20 
 

I  808 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

15 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 27.25 
 

I  L Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

16 Anna MISCHENKO 19.11.06 AST 27.72 
 

II  767 Latyshenko L..  

17 Elizaveta MISCHENKO 07.04.09 AST 27.75 
 

II  765 Latyshenko L..  

18 Darina NOGIH 09.09.09 PVL 27.81 
 

II  L Alexeev V.  

19 Yasmina TUSUPOVA 15.01.10 VKO 27.83 
 

II  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

20 Ariana DZHUMAN 20.01.09 TKO 27.94 
 

II  750 Tulkibek A. , Kokanbaev K.  

21 Alena KUZMICH 18.01.08 KST 28.06 
 

II  741 ZOLINA A.  

22 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 28.25 
 

II  727 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

23 Anastasia KALININA 28.10.07 SKO 28.54 
 

II  705 Kleev Y. , Abuova D.  

24 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY 08.12.09 VKO 28.73 
 

II  691 Klimantseva T.  

25 Anna KRACHKOVSKAYA 24.04.09 PVL 28.79 
 

II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

26 Milena IVKINA 18.05.06 AKM 28.84 
 

II  683 Chuyko Va. , Kolomiets Pe. , Gridassov Iv.  

26 Yekaterina FOMICHYOVA 15.08.06 ALM 28.84 
 

II  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Krakhmalyov A.  

28 Alina BRAUER 15.08.07 PVL 28.98 
 

III  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

29 Zere KAIRKHANKYZY 20.08.08 VKO 29.37 
 

III  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

30 Lidiya ANOKHINA 07.07.07 KST 29.53 
 

III  L GOLOVKOV M.  

31 Rinata SAFINOVA 29.09.08 ZHTS 30.42 
 

III  572 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

32 Sofya ABAKUMOVA 05.01.07 VKO 30.98 
 

III  L Kaisanova A. , Lavrushenko A.  

33 Alina LESNYAK 10.02.08 VKO 31.28 
 

III  L Sokolov D.  

 
Anna TKACHENKO 24.03.08 MNG DQ 

 
  

 
Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 
Kamila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO DQ 

 
  

 
Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T.  

 
Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM DNS 

 
  

 
Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

 
Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM DNS 

 
  

 
Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 57.52Q1 57.18 KMS  968 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

2 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 1:01.37Q2 1:00.25 I  863 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Elina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 1:01.57Q3 1:00.83 I  844 Lukasheva s. , Issachenko A. , Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

4 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 1:03.20Q6 1:00.97 I  839 Kokanbaev K.  

5 Alena KUZMICH 18.01.08 KST 1:01.79Q4 1:01.57 II  819 ZOLINA A.  

6 Ariana DZHUMAN 20.01.09 TKO 1:02.46Q5 1:04.25 II  791 Tulkibek A. , Kokanbaev K.  

7 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 1:03.98 
 

II  743 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

8 Mariya IVANOVA 18.01.06 AKM 1:04.18 
 

II  737 Krakhmalyov An.  

9 Yekaterina FOMICHYOVA 15.08.06 ALM 1:04.60 
 

II  724 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Krakhmalyov A.  

10 Diana GREBNEVA 24.08.09 VKO 1:04.86 
 

II  716 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E. , Aitkazinov R.  

11 Anastasia KALININA 28.10.07 SKO 1:05.53 
 

III  696 Kleev Y. , Abuova D.  

12 Karina DZHANALINOVA 11.04.10 VKO 1:07.54 
 

III  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

13 Zere KAIRKHANKYZY 20.08.08 VKO 1:08.67 
 

III  605 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

14 Alina BRAUER 15.08.07 PVL 1:09.52 
 

III  581 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 
Kamila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO DNF 

 
  

 
Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T.  

 

800m  

Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 16:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastassiya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:16.07 I  936 Latyshenko L.. , Artyshenko T..  

2 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 2:16.11 I  935 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

3 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:17.08 I  921 Latyshenko L.. , Artyshenko T..  

4 Darya MILLER 01.04.06 ALM 2:19.28 I  889 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

5 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 2:30.84 II  732 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

6 Karina DZHANALINOVA 11.04.10 VKO 2:33.56 II  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

7 Diana GREBNEVA 24.08.09 VKO 2:38.12 III  641 Buchackaya T. , Buchackiy E. , Aitkazinov R.  

8 Inna ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO 2:41.48 III  601 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

9 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 2:42.54 III  588 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 
Mariya IVANOVA 18.01.06 AKM DNS   

 
Krakhmalyov An.  

 
Kymbat SERIK 01.01.06 TKO DNS   

 
Lesov A.  

 

1500m  

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 16:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Darya MILLER 01.04.06 ALM 4:55.91 II  813 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

2 Agata KRASAEVA 21.10.09 PVL 4:56.67 II  808 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

3 Uldanai ABYLXAN 07.07.07 TKO 4:57.10 II  805 Kokanbaev K.  

4 Sofiya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 AST 4:59.27 II  791 Ryhlikov V..  

5 Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 5:07.71 II  736 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

6 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY 17.10.07 AST 5:12.34 II  707 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

7 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 5:13.76 II  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

8 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 5:49.68 III  494 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 
Svetlana RUSSINOVA 03.05.08 ALM DNF   

 
Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 
Zhansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.08 ZHTS DNF   

 
Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 

3000m  

Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aiana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 10:18.64 I  875 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 11:11.64 II  723 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

3 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY 17.10.07 AST 11:23.33 II  691 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

4 Agata KRASAEVA 21.10.09 PVL 11:28.01 II  678 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

5 Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 11:34.11 II  660 Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

6 Sarvinoz DOSMETOVA 17.07.06 SHMK 12:01.34 III  593 Каmилжанов А. , Султанов Н.  

7 Nadezhda VYAZIGINA 03.08.08 VKO 12:10.93 III  569 Lushpay R.  

 
Svetlana RUSSINOVA 03.05.08 ALM DNS   

 
Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 
Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS DNS   

 
Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 
Zhansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.08 ZHTS DNS   

 
Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 
Dagara TUMARBEKOVA 15.01.07 ZHTS DNS   

 
Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 

4х200mR  

Date: 01.03.2025  
Time: 12:05  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Mariya SHUVALOVA, Polina KAREL,Mariya ZINEVICH,Yana FOMINA PVL 1:43.33 NU-20  I 975 

2 Milana ZUBAREVA,Darya MAZITOVA,Yekaterina PUZYREVA, Alina MUROMTSEVA KRG 1:45.61  I 934 

3 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA,Angelina SHRUBYANETS,Elina SULEYMANOVA,Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA ALM 1:46.23  I 924 

4 Lidiya ANOKHINA,Kira ZARIPOVA,Alena KUZMICH,Angelina AAL KST 1:48.04  II 892 

5 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY, Darya PAVLENKO, Diana GREBNEVA ,Kamila ESKENDIROVA VKO 1:49.92  II 860 

6 Anna TKACHENKO,Diana SALMINA,Zhanel MIYATBEK,Aktilek KONYSBAY MNG 1:50.88  II 844 

 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA,Elizaveta YAKIMENKO,Mariya IVANOVA,Milena IVKINA AKM DNS   
 

 

4х400mR 
 

Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  
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Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Sofiya PLOTNIKOVA,Ekaterina KOLODA,Elizaveta MISCHENKO, Anastassiya KOLODA AST 4:00.40 I  919 

2 Darina NOGIH ,Mariya ZINEVICH,Yana FOMINA ,Mariya SHUVALOVA PVL 4:02.75 I  902 

3 Darya MILLER, Yekaterina FOMICHYOVA,Elina SULEYMANOVAб Angelina SHRUBYANETS ALM 4:15.68 II  808 

4 Yekaterina PUZYREVA,Mariya TIMCHENKO, Alina MUROMTCEVAб Bogdana GRIGORYEVA KRG 4:23.55 III  753 

5 Diana GREBNEVA, Kamila ESKENDIROVA, Inna ZAKHARCHENKO,Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO VKO 4:37.04 III  663 

 
Kira ZARIPOVA,Alena KUZMICH,Angelina AAL KST DNF   

 
 

60mH (0.838/8.50)  

Date: 01.03.2025  
Time: 11:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 9.00 KMS  944 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

2 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 9.20 I  903 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

3 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK 9.51 I  842 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A.. , Novikov A..  

4 Arina MOZGUNOVA 03.08.06 SKO 9.65 I  815 Ektova E. , Ektova N. , Ektov A.  

 
2000mSC (0.762) 

 
Date: 01.03.2025  
Time: 09:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Uldanai ABYLXAN 07.07.07 TKO 7:38.50 II  Kokanbaev K.  

2 Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 7:44.17 II  Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

3 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 7:50.48 III  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

4 Sarvinoz DOSMETOVA 17.07.06 SHMK 8:03.94 Iyu  Каmилжанов А. , Султанов Н.  

 
Dagara TUMARBEKOVA 15.01.07 ZHTS DNF   Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 
Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO DNS   Kokanbaev K.  

 

5000mRW 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 09:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sabrina ARZIYEVA 02.08.06 ALM 24:11.82 NR U-20 KMS  925 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

2 Margarita STOROZHENKO 05.01.08 ALM 26:03.66 NR U-18 I  806 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

3 Dominika PUKHAREVA 30.10.08 SKO 27:10.10 II  740 Artyushenko T. , Levchenkov Va.  

4 Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO 30:41.14 III  547 Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

5 Ular KUANDYK 03.10.08 AST 35:05.93 IIIyu  0 Kabidolda K.  
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High Jump 
 

Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 16:07  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 1.75 KMS  974 Kletsko T. , Razvodovskiy V.  

2 Anastasiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 KRG 1.70 KMS  926 Kuchina S.  

3 Milena MERTS 16.10.09 ALM 1.65 I  878 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

4 Aveliya ODINTSOVA 20.10.07 KRG 1.60 I  830 Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

5 Zhasmin BEGALINOVA 26.11.07 VKO 1.60 I  830 Buchackiy V.  

6 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO 1.60 I  830 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

7 Darya NEKHAENKO 29.06.06 ULT 1.55 II  782 Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

 
Assylzat KYDYRBAY 18.08.09 KZL NM   

 
Umarov R.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 Best Result 

  Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO  O O XO XXX 
   

1.60  

  Darya NEKHAENKO  O O XXX 
    

1.55  

  Arina MALYUGINA  
  

XO O O XXO XXX 1.75  

  Anastasiya KUCHINA  
 

O O XO O XXX 
 

1.70  

  Aveliya ODINTSOVA  O O O XXX 
   

1.60  

  Zhasmin BEGALINOVA  O XO O XXX 
   

1.60  

  Assylzat KYDYRBAY  XXX 
      

NM  

  Milena MERTS  O O O XO XXX 
  

1.65  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 16:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna CHERKASHINA 08.04.08 ALM 
3.95 NR 

U-18,20,23 
KMS  944 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

2 Elmira KABIROVA 28.07.06 ALM 3.80 KMS  898 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

3 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.06 ALM 3.60 KMS  838 Gorbunov V.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.85 3.90 3.95 4.00 Best Result 

 1 Elmira KABIROVA  О - О ХО ХО - - ХХХ 
 

3.80  



 
Kazakhstan Indoor Junior Athletics Championships (2006 - 2007) 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 28.02.2025 - 02.03.2025  

 

22 
 

№ Athlete 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.85 3.90 3.95 4.00 Best Result 

 2 Polina IVANOVA  
  

О - ХХХ 
    

3.60  

 3 Anna CHERKASHINA  О - О О ХО - - ХО ХХХ 3.95  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM  5.65 I  923 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

2 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM  5.55 I  901 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

3 Milena MERTS 16.10.09 ALM  5.52 I  895 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

4 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK  5.36 II  860 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A.. , Novikov A..  

5 Milana MIKHAYLOVA 17.02.08 VKO  5.20 II  826 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

6 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  5.18 II  822 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

7 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 18.08.09 KZL  5.13 II  811 Umarov R.  

8 Anna KRACHKOVSKAYA 24.04.09 PVL  5.04 II  792 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

9 Alina MUROMTCEVA 03.07.07 KRG  4.79 III  739 Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

10 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY 08.12.09 VKO  4.52 III  682 Klimantseva T.  

11 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG  3.93 IIIyu  0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO X  5.39  5.53  5.55  5.46  X  5.55  

2 Angelina POLTINOVA 5.27  4.71  5.25  5.31  X  5.36  5.36  

3 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA X  X  5.54  5.65  X  5.40  5.65  

4 Alina MUROMTCEVA 4.78  4.79  4.74        4.79  

5 Mariya TIMCHENKO X  5.18  5.09  5.16  5.12  5.01  5.18  

6 Milana MIKHAYLOVA X  4.85  X  5.20  X  5.18  5.20  

7 Anna KRACHKOVSKAYA 4.65  4.80  4.86  4.75  5.04  5.00  5.04  

8 Zhanel MIYATBEK 2.54  3.93  3.74        3.93  

9 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 4.82  4.88  X  4.59  5.13  4.81  5.13  

10 Milena MERTS 5.26  X  5.16  5.20  5.52  5.29  5.52  

11 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY 4.51  4.52  4.41        4.52  

 

Triple Jump 
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Date: 02.03.2025  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM  12.34 I  949 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

2 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM  12.11 I  925 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

3 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  11.89 II  903 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

4 Milana MIKHAYLOVA 17.02.08 VKO  11.65 II  879 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

5 Milana MIKHAILOVA 06.08.08 ALM  11.58 II  872 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

6 Alisa ISAEVA 08.04.09 ALM  11.29 II  843 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 
Alina MUROMTCEVA 03.07.07 KRG  NM   

 
Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO X  X  X  X  12.02  12.34  12.34  

2 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 11.68  11.94  11.74  11.59  12.11  11.89  12.11  

3 Alina MUROMTCEVA X  X  X  X  X  X  NM  

4 Mariya TIMCHENKO 11.37  X  11.50  11.32  X  11.89  11.89  

5 Milana MIKHAYLOVA X  11.39  11.41  X  X  11.65  11.65  

6 Milana MIKHAILOVA 11.44  X  11.42  X  X  11.58  11.58  

7 Alisa ISAEVA X  X  X  X  11.29  X  11.29  

 

Shot Put (4.0) 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time: 17:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tatyana IVANISHKO 22.06.08 KRG  12.22 I  723 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

2 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  12.10 I  716 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG  10.95 II  645 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

4 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  10.68 II  628 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

5 Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  9.58 III  560 Kruglikov A. , Lushpay R.  

6 Asnura OSPANOVA 31.12.06 AKM  9.34 III  545 Adilova Al.  

7 Dayana ELSUNKAEVA 17.09.09 KST  8.40 Iyu  0 KLIMOV N.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriya LOGINOVA 9.44  X  X  X  9.58  9.55  9.58  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

2 Asnura OSPANOVA 9.34  X  8.60  8.00  9.22  8.56  9.34  

3 Arina MOZULYAKO 9.75  10.36  9.89  10.44  10.68  10.54  10.68  

4 Karolina MAVROVA 10.95  X  10.22  10.39  10.36  X  10.95  

5 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 11.74  12.10  11.06  11.99  11.36  11.73  12.10  

6 Tatyana IVANISHKO 10.82  11.57  11.57  11.45  12.22  X  12.22  

7 Dayana ELSUNKAEVA 7.63  X  X  8.40  6.92  7.22  8.40  

 

Pentathlon 
 

Date: 28.02.2025  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG 2819  II 1324 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

2 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO 2749  II 1288 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

3 Dilnaz MAXUT 04.01.08 MNG 2693  II 1258 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

4 Polina BAKHTINA 10.03.07 VKO 2597  II 1210 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

5 Polina GORBATIKOVA 29.12.08 MNG 2060  III 934 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 

№ Athlete 60 m High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

1 Karolina MAVROVA 
10.10 
693 

1.39 
502 

10.92 
590 

4.90 
532 

2:46.38 
502 

2819 

2 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 
10.30 
657 

1.60 
736 

9.39 
490 

4.28 
374 

2:47.33 
492 

2749 

3 Dilnaz MAXUT 
9.81 
748 

1.57 
701 

7.34 
357 

4.68 
474 

2:55.01 
413 

2693 

4 Polina BAKHTINA 
10.22 
672 

1.48 
599 

7.78 
385 

4.54 
438 

2:46.32 
503 

2597 

5 Polina GORBATIKOVA 
11.41 
471 

1.36 
470 

7.42 
362 

4.46 
418 

3:02.89 
339 

2060 

 
 

Head Judge  _____________________  D. Mosseyev 
 
 
 
Head Secretary  _____________________  L. Lebedeva 

 


